STAR

T R A D

LED-lamppu Star Trading Filament G45 Frosted 350-24-1 230V 4W 400Im
E27 360° IP44 TRIAC 827

Tuotekoodi 16113

Varilampétila
Valovirta
Valaistusteho Im79
Brandi
Syo6ttojannite
Himmennettava
Teho
Maksimiteho
Linssin kulma
Kanta

Cri
Kotelointiluokka
Kayttoika
Korkeus
Halkaisija
Paketissa
Laatikossa

Kiilto
Kytkentamaara
Kayttélampétila
Sertifikaatit

Energialuokka

© LED House 0OU,
Kadaka katu 3/3,

lammin valkoinen 2700K
400luumenia
100Im/W
Star Trading
230V

TRIAC

4w

4W

360°

E27

80

P44

15000h
77.0mm
45.0mm

1kpl

10kpl

matto
12500kertaa
-20° - +40°°C
CE,RoHS

A

tel: (+372) 56 202 303
10621 Tallinna, Viro, info@ledhouse.ee
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http://www.startrading.com

